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Middle School Overall Supply List for 6th Grade
2018 -2019

Small notebook or daily agenda for recording homework
Letter-sized, 80-100 page notebooks
1,5- inch brinders

Dividers for binders

Pocket folders

Packs of graph paper

Packs of three-hole lined paper

Packs of-inch (8cm) Post-its

3 Boxes of pencils

Erasers

Small pencil sharpener

Box of colored pencils

Box of colored markers

1 Set of highlighters (3-4 colors)
Whiteboard markesr

Pens for editing writing ( color optional)
Pencil case

Ruler (12 in) with cm y inches

Pair of Scissors
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11.500
90.000
26.100
15.600
14.400
9.600
23.500
50.400
32.400
3.200
1.900
17.300
33.900
8.400
19.800
6.300
9.500
2.400
6.800



Glue sticks S 12.800
Boxes of kleenex ( to advisory) S 15.200

Set of earbuds/headphones with wires and standard connector
(not lightning) _NOT AVAILABLE in on-line Bookstore

TOTAL $ 411.000



