

Middle School Overall Supply List for 6th Grade 2018 -2019

CANT		
1	Small notebook or daily agenda for recording homework	\$ 11.500
5	Letter-sized, 80-100 page notebooks	\$ 90.000
3	1,5- inch brinders	\$ 26.100
2	Dividers for binders	\$ 15.600
4	Pocket folders	\$ 14.400
2	Packs of graph paper	\$ 9.600
5	Packs of three-hole lined paper	\$ 23.500
3	Packs of-inch (8cm) Post-its	\$ 50.400
36	3 Boxes of pencils	\$ 32.400
4	Erasers	\$ 3.200
1	Small pencil sharpener	\$ 1.900
1	Box of colored pencils	\$ 17.300
1	Box of colored markers	\$ 33.900
4	1 Set of highlighters (3-4 colors)	\$ 8.400
6	Whiteboard markesr	\$ 19.800
6	Pens for editing writing (color optional)	\$ 6.300
1	Pencil case	\$ 9.500
1	Ruler (12 in) with cm y inches	\$ 2.400
1	Pair of Scissors	\$ 6.800

2	Glue sticks	\$ 12.800
4	Boxes of kleenex (to advisory)	\$ 15.200
1	Set of earbuds/headphones with wires and standard connector (not lightning) NOT AVAILABLE in on-line Bookstore	

TOTAL \$ 411.000